This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License.

Thank you for using eradoc, a platform to publish electronic copies of the Rothamsted
Documents. Your requested document has been scanned from original documents. If you find
this document is not readible, or you suspect there are some problems, please let us know and
we will correct that.

\D Rothamsted Report for 1963 =

ROTHAM STED Full Table of Content :
RESEARCH -

Contents

Rothamsted Research

Rothamsted Research (1964) Contents ; Rothamsted Report For 1963, pp 3 - 3 - DOI:
https://doi.org/10.23637/ERADOC-1-56

https://doi.org/10.23637/ERADOC-1-56 pp1


http://www.era.rothamsted.ac.uk/eradoc/
http://www.era.rothamsted.ac.uk/eradoc/book/56
http://www.era.rothamsted.ac.uk/eradoc/book/56
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License.

CONTENTS

THE LAWES AGRICULTURAL TRUST

STAFF LisT .
Rothamsted Expenmental Statlon
Soil Survey of England and Wales
Woburn Experimental Station .
Broom’s Barn Experimental Station
The Commonwealth Bureau of Soils

INTRODUCTION .
GENERAL REPORT

DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS
Physics
Chemistry .
Pedology .
Soil Mlcroblology
Botany
Biochemistry .
Plant Pathology .
Nematology :
Insecticides and F ung1c1des
Entomology .
Bees . .
Statistics

Field Experiments 5
Weed Control by Herbtc:des in Fleld Beans

The Farms
Rothamsted
Woburn
Woburn Experimental Station
Broom'’s Barn Experimental Station
SoiL SURVEY OF ENGLAND AND WALES
SPECIAL REVIEWS
Mobilisation Phenomena in Sods
The Park Grass Experiment .
ABSTRACTS OF PAPERS
PUBLICATIONS OBTAINABLE FROM THE LIBRARIAN

Books BY PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS OF STAFF

MAPS OoF THE FARMS

15
16

18
19
21

30
30
38

70
78
92
101
119
128
146
161
168

174
181

186
186
193
199
204
218
225
226
263
312

315

https://doi.org/10.23637/ERADOC-1-56

pp 2


https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

