Thank you for using eradoc, a platform to publish electronic copies of the Rothamsted Documents. Your requested document has been scanned from original documents. If you find this document is not readible, or you suspect there are some problems, please let us know and we will correct that.



## **Rothamsted Report for 1963**



Full Table of Content

## **Contents**

## **Rothamsted Research**

Rothamsted Research (1964) *Contents*; Rothamsted Report For 1963, pp 3 - 3 - **DOI:** https://doi.org/10.23637/ERADOC-1-56

## CONTENTS

THE LAWES AGRICU	JLTURA	AL TR	UST								5
STAFF LIST .											6
							•	•	•	•	6
Soil Survey of					•	:		•		•	15
										•	16
Woburn Experi											
Broom's Barn l										•	16
The Commonw	ealth	Bureau	of S	oils	•	•	•	*	•	•	18
INTRODUCTION .				•							19
GENERAL REPORT											21
DEPARTMENTAL REI	PORTS										30
Physics .											30
Chemistry .	- 3	-								•	38
Pedology .		•								•	64
Soil Migrabial		•	•		•			٠		•	70
Soil Microbiolo	ogy			•							
Botany . Biochemistry	•			•	•	•					78
Biochemistry	•										92
Plant Patholog	у.										101
Nematology							3 <b>.</b>				119
Insecticides and	d Fung	gicides									128
Entomology											146
Bees											161
Statistics .											168
Field Experime											174
Weed Contro	ol by I	Herbic	ides i	n Fie	ld Bea	ns			•	•	181
The Farms											186
	•	•				•		•		•	
Rothamsted							•	•	٠	•	186
Woburn	•	•		•	٠		•	•			193
Woburn Exper	imenta	al Stat	ion								199
Broom's Barn	Experi	imenta	1 Stat	ion	/						204
SOIL SURVEY OF ENGLAND AND WALES											210
SOIL SURVEY OF E	NGLAN	D ANL	) WA	LES	•	•		•			218
SPECIAL REVIEWS											225
Mobilisation P	henon	nena ii									226
The Park Gras	s Expe	erimen	it.								240
ABSTRACTS OF PAPERS											263
PUBLICATIONS OBTA	AINABL	E FRO	м тн	E LIB	RARIAN	1					312
BOOKS BY PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS OF STAFF											315
											- 10
MAPS OF THE FARI	MS										